DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2026
April, 2026 − Rev. 0
1 Publication Order Number:
FOD7840/D
2V, Fully Differential Optical
Coupled Isolation Amplifier

11
Table 10. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Grade* Package Shipping†
FOD7840SV none SMT 8-Pin (Lead Bend), DIN
EN/IEC60747-5-5 option
50 Units / Tube
FOD7840SD none SMT 8-Pin (Lead Bend) 1000 / Tape & Reel
FOD7840SDV none SMT 8-Pin (Lead Bend), DIN
EN/IEC60747-5-5 option
1000 / Tape & Reel
FOD7840A A DIP 8-Pin 50 Units / Tube
FOD7840AV A DIP 8-Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747-5-5
option
50 Units / Tube
FOD7840ASV A SMT 8-Pin (Lead Bend), DIN
EN/IEC60747-5-5 option
50 Units / Tube
FOD7840ASD A SMT 8-Pin (Lead Bend) 1000 / Tape & Reel
FOD7840ASDV A SMT 8-Pin (Lead Bend), DIN
EN/IEC60747-5-5 option
1000 / Tape & Reel
FOD7840B B DIP 8-Pin 50 Units / Tube
FOD7840BV B DIP 8-Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747-5-5
option
50 Units / Tube
FOD7840BSV B SMT 8-Pin (Lead Bend), DIN
EN/IEC60747-5-5 option
50 Units / Tube
FOD7840BSD B SMT 8-Pin (Lead Bend) 1000 / Tape & Reel
FOD7840BSDV B SMT 8-Pin (Lead Bend), DIN
EN/IEC60747-5-5 option
1000 / Tape & Reel
FOD7840 none DIP 8-Pin 50 Units / Tube
FOD7840V none DIP 8-Pin, DIN EN/IEC60747-5-5
option
50 Units / Tube
† For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
* Please Refer to Table 7.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
FOD7840
12
REVISION HISTORY